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Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Temps "gm‘/)ry
1 91 SANCHEZ Geoffrey M 1998 01:03:07 14,26
2 84 HMATOU Salah M 1982 01:03:07 14,26
3 88 PELOUZE Frédéric M 1983 01:06:00 13,64
4 87 PELOUZE Alexandre M 1985 01:06:01 13,63
5 10 MARTIN Xavier M 1977 01:09:40 12,92
6 77 LURO Xalbat M 1990 01:14:31 12,08
7 12 BERNARD Ivan M 1970 01:14:31 12,08
8 66 MUZICA Mathieu M 1999 01:15:05 11,99
9 4 BERGER Hans M 1985 01:15:10 11,97
10 67 LHIGONNEAU Fabrice M 1978 01:15:29 11,92
11 68 CLERY Camille M 1985 01:16:51 11,71
12 18 CABOT Julien M 1987 01:17:05 11,68
13 33 BERNARD Alexis M 1983 01:17:17 11,65
14 56 MILHé Mathieu M 1983 01:17:21 11,64
15 2 SORIA David M 1976 01:17:34 11,6
16 79 DE LA FUENTE Ifaki M 1978 01:17:49 11,57
17 30 CABOT Vincent M 1991 01:18:32 11,46
18 5 BRIAND Matthieu M 1978 01:18:46 11,43
19 76 OURGORRY Romain M 1991 01:18:51 11,41
20 1 BRUSQ Michel M 1967 01:18:57 11,4
21 9 LEBRUN Jean-martin M 1967 01:20:20 11,2
22 58 EFFA Vianney M 1966 01:20:51 11,13
23 53 SENEJOUX Virginie Q F 1975 01:20:54 11,12
24 60 SAINT-LAURENT Gwendoline Q F 1995 01:21:06 11,1
25 83 GOUSSE Laurent M 1964 01:21:19 11,07
26 23 LEGRAND Francois M 1972 01:22:26 10,92
27 78 BEAUZAC Bertrand M 1981 01:22:27 10,92
28 72 MARTINEZ Ivan M 1979 01:23:14 10,81
29 80 MIRY Serge M 1965 01:23:28 10,78
30 21 ETCHEGOIN Befiat M 1958 01:24:58 10,59
31 27 ODRIOZOLA Thomas M 1989 01:25:07 10,57
32 52 LAURIATHIO Jean michel M 1974 01:25:47 10,49
33 8 FERRARO Flavien M 1991 01:26:10 10,44
34 69 JOLY Damien M 1983 01:26:29 10,41
35 64 LASSALLE Mathieu M 1975 01:26:38 10,39
36 73 DENIS Jean baptiste M 1976 01:27:37 10,27
37 29 JONVEL Isabelle Q F 1973 01:27:59 10,23
38 46 POUSSIN Antoine M 1984 01:28:05 10,22
39 61 SAINT GERMAIN Joel M 1969 01:28:29 10,17
40 43 GERAUD Piganiol M 1973 01:28:54 10,12
41 26 DUVAUCHEL Virginie Q F 1975 01:30:05 9,99
42 59 MARTIN Laurent M 1979 01:30:34 9,94
43 16 DUPOUY Sandrine Q F 1975 01:31:25 9,85
44 81 DA SILVA MOREIRA Jérome M 1974 01:31:25 9,85
45 41 PIGANIOL Marie laure Q F 1985 01:31:59 9,78
46 45 HAURET-CLOS Patrick M 1963 01:32:05 9,77
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Pl.

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Dos

15
47
13
17
71
20
57
22
14
65
28
89
44
82

86
63
40
32
42

(<))

62
54
50
34
39
85
20

Nom-prénom

FEUILLIE Jean-francgois
PARIS Emilie
FRINGANT Christobelle
LORAN Teillerie
HARIGNORDOQUY Daniel
TEIXEIRA Michel
BERTRAND Julie
CARRASSET Vincent
TROCCAZ Myriam
HANICH Stephane
SARABANDO Fernando
APPLARAT Sébastien
DEVELLE Joachim
DEZES Gérard

DE COURCIVAL Quentin
GHERSI Daniel

DE COURCIVAL Bertrand
BIDEGAIN Kris
BIDEGAIN Maité
BOURSE Noemie
ELHUYAR Lisa

HUBERT Cecile
FASQUELLE Guillaume
CLAERBOUT Cyril
RENAUD Caroline
GEMOT Patrick
VAUTHIER Chantal
SALHA Jean Louis
LEGRAND Christine

10 0 0 0

0

Sx Année

1967
1985
1972
1973
1964
1973
1988
1971
1977
1980
1963
1990
1973
1959
1992
1958
1956
1966
1964
1981
1989
1989
1979
1976
1974
1950
1966
1954
1974

T AT "7171X

Temps

01:32:08
01:32:21
01:32:29
01:32:38
01:32:56
01:33:05
01:33:39
01:33:40
01:35:07
01:35:40
01:35:54
01:35:54
01:35:56
01:36:18
01:39:02
01:40:08
01:42:08
01:42:38
01:42:38
01:44:03
01:45:29
01:45:30
01:46:37
01:48:36
01:48:38
01:48:44
01:49:43
01:49:45
01:49:45

Moy

km/h
9,77
9,75
9,73
9,72
9,68
9,67
9,61
9,61
9,46
9,41
9,38
9,38
9,38
9,35
9,09
8,99
8,81
8,77
8,77
8,65
8,53
8,53
8,44
8,29
8,28
8,28
8,2
8,2
8,2

J

Pyrénées Chrono

Etat de résultats - 15 Km - 18/08/2017 23:33:26 - Page 2/2



